2018 Junior Softball Schedule

Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Sat 7-Apr 7:30 PM|Canyon View Thornydale AP 4
Fri 6-Apr 7:30 PM{Marana Tucson Mountain Ora Mae 5
Tues 10-Apr 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Canyon View Mehl 3
Wed 11-Apr 7:30 PM|Thornydale Marana Ora Mae 5
Sat 14-Apr 7:30 PM|Canyon View Marana Ora Mae 5
Sat 14-Apr 7:30 PM|Thornydale Tucson Mountain AP 4
Wed 18-Apr 7:30 PM|Thornydale Canyon View Mehl 3
Wed 18-Apr 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Marana Ora Mae 5
Fri 20-Apr 7:30 PM|Canyon View Tucson Mountain Kennedy
Sat 21-Apr 7:30 PM|Marana Thornydale AP 4
Wed 26-Apr 7:30 PM|Marana Canyon View Mehl 3
Wed 26-Apr 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Thornydale AP 4
Sat 28-Apr 7:30 PM|Canyon View Thornydale AP 4
Sat 28-Apr 7:30 PM{Marana Tucson Mountain Ora Mae 5
Wed 2-May 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Canyon View Mehl 3
Tues 1-May 7:30 PM|Thornydale Marana Ora Mae 5
Sat 5-May 7:30 PM|Canyon View Marana Ora Mae 5
Sat 5-May 7:30 PM|Thornydale Tucson Mountain AP 4
Wed 9-May 7:30 PM|Thornydale Canyon View Mehl 3
Wed 9-May 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Marana Kennedy
Sat 12-May 7:30 PM|Canyon View Tucson Mountain Kennedy
Sat 12-May 7:30 PM|Marana Thornydale AP 4
Wed 16-May 7:30 PM|Marana Canyon View Mehl 3
Wed 16-May 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Thornydale AP 4
Sat 19-May 7:30 PM|Canyon View Thornydale AP 4
Sat 19-May 7:30 PM{Marana Tucson Mountain Ora Mae 5
Tues 22-May 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Canyon View Mehl 3
Tues 22-May 7:30 PM|Thornydale Marana Ora Mae 5
Wed 30-May 7:30 PM|Canyon View Marana Ora Mae 5
Wed 30-May 7:30 PM|Thornydale Tucson Mountain Kennedy
Fri 1-Jun 7:30 PM|Thornydale Canyon View Mehl 3
Fri 1-Jun 7:30 PM|Tucson Mountain Marana Ora Mae 5
Sat 2-Jun 7:30 PM|Canyon View Tucson Mountain Kennedy
Sat 2-Jun 7:30 PM|Marana Thornydale AP 4




